g St Joseph’s Catholic Primary School

Parent / Carer Questionnaire 2016 Results

&

Please find the results of the recent questionnaire below. We had 37 forms returned (The children had their

mufti day as some empty forms were stored with the completed ones when I counted) The results show us a

high level of satisfaction but as always we are looking for ways to improve. If you indicated an area of
school life that you are not satisfied with please do come in and speak about it with me. | cannot promise
that we will agree but I can promise that you will be listened to and your ideas considered.

1 Do you feel that a Catholic ethos is evident in school life and the school lives | 37/37 0/37
up to its Mission Statement of ‘Love Jesus, Love Learning, Love Life’ Yes [/ No
100% 0%
2 If you have any concerns about the school do you feel that you can explain 34/36 2/36
them to a member of staff ? Yes [/ No
94% 6%
3 If you have had cause to raise concerns have we dealt with them to your
satisfaction ?  17/37 15/37 5/37
Not had concerns Yes No
46% 41% 14%
4 If your child was worried about anything in school is there an adult that they 32/36 4/36
would feel able to talk to ? Yes [/ No
89% 11%
5 Do you feel prayer is a regular part of school life and that you are welcome to | 37/37 0/37
attend Acts of Worship and celebrations ? Yes [/ No
100% 0%
6 Do you feel the school encourages individuals to develop high moral standings | 37/37 0/37
by following the example of Jesus Christ ? Yes [/ No
100% 0%
7 How do you feel about the homework that your child is given ?
11/37 25/37 1/37
Too much Just right Not enough
30% 68% 3%
8 Is your child happy at school? 33/35 3/35
Yes [/ No
94% 6%
9 Does your child feel safe in school ? 35/37 2137
Yes / No
95% 5%
10 | Have you visited the school’s new website 29/36 7/36
Yes [/ No
81% 19%




11 | Are you happy with the information you are given about your child’s learning? | 31/34 3/34
Yes [/ No
91% 9%
12 | Are you happy with the progress your child is making with his / her learning ? | 34/35 1/35
Yes [/ No
97% 3%
13 | Do you feel that the school communicates well enough to keep you informed | 34/36 2/36
about events and issues affecting the school ? Yes / No
94% 6%
14 | Would you prefer the majority of communication to be electronic or paper
based ?
16/37 21/37
Electronic Paper
43% 57%
15 | Do you feel the school deals effectively with accusations of bullying ?
13/36 3/36
20/36 Yes |/ No
| have not had cause to ask the school to deal with bullying. 36% 8%
56%
16 | Do you feel that the school encourages you to become involved in the life of 34/35 1/35
the school ? Yes / No
97% 3%
17 | Have you ever spoken with Lorna, our Parent Support Adviser ? 14/36  22/36
Yes / No
39% 61%
18 a | Do you feel that the school prepares children to become considerate and caring | 36/36 0/36
members of the community ? Yes / No
100% 0%
18 b | Do you feel that the school plays its part in the parish community ? 35/37 2/37
Yes [/ No
95% 5%
20 | Do you feel that the school promotes a healthy lifestyle for your child ? 36/37 1/37
Yes / No
97% 3%
21 | Are you happy with the extra curricular opportunities offered for your child ?

What, if any, additional opportunities would you like to see offered ?

16/16 0/16 20/21  1/21
Key Stage2 Yes / No Key Stagel Yes / No
100% 0% 95% 5%




22

Do you feel that the school has high expectations and standards in....
a, - the learners' standards 37/37 (100%) Yes

b- personal development and well-being, 36/37 (97%) Yes

c- behaviour  36/37 (100%) Yes

d- the curriculum provided 35/36 (97%) Yes
e- teaching and learning, 37/37 (100%) Yes

f - care, guidance and support 34/36 (94%) Yes

g- uniform 37/37 (100%) Yes

0/37 (0%) No

1/37 (3%) No

1/37 (3%)  No
1/36 (3%) No

0/37 (0%) No

2136 (6%) No

0/37 (0%) No

23 | If your child joined the school within the last two years how successful do you
feel their transition into St Joseph’s was?
13/29 15/29 1/29 0/29
Outstanding Good Requires Improvement Inadequate
45% 52% 3% 0%
24 | Do you think that the school is led and managed well ? 34/36 2/36
Yes / No
94% 6%
28 | If you had a close friend looking for a school for their child would you 32/34 2134
recommend St Joseph’s to them ? Yes / No
94% 6%
30 | Overall which word do you think best describes St Joseph’s ?

20/37
Outstanding
54%

15/37 2137 0/37
Good Requires Improvement Inadequate
41% 5% 0%




